 Buffer Preparation And Product Contact Mixing Solution
MIXING SOLUTION
NXTmix is the next-generation levitation-based
mixing technology designed to handle all your
single-use mixing requirements from media &
buffer preparation, intermediate  process mixing,
final formulation and filling application. Highly
flexible and cGMP  complaint system allows you to

IP Rating: IP65
Interfaces: PLC (analog and
digitalin/outputs)
Rs485 with Modbus RTU protocol
Ordering Information
NXTmix
Sr.
No
Part No. Detail Discription
Dimensions
(W × D × H)
mm
Weight
(Kg)
NXTMIX-50L
1 NXTMIX-50SS-NN 50L Mixer Non-Jacketed without load cell 726 x 679 x 1158 81
2 NXTMIX-50SS-CN 50L Mixer Non-Jacketed with load cell 725 x 679 x 1158 86
3 NXTMIX-50SS-NJ 50L Mixer Jacketed without load cell 830 x 595 x 1219 121
4 NXTMIX-50SS-CJ 50L Mixer Jacketed with load cell 830 x 595 x 1219 126
NXTMIX-100L
5 NXTMIX-100SS-NN 100L Mixer Non-Jacketed without load cell 605 x 585 x 1305 89
6 NXTMIX-100SS-CN 100L Mixer Non-Jacketed with load cell 605 x 585 x 1293 94
7 NXTMIX-100SS-NJ 100L Mixer Jacketed without load cell 846 x 650 x 1297 182
8 NXTMIX-100SS-CJ 100L Mixer Jacketed with load cell 846 x 650 x 1286 187
9 NXTMIX-200SS-NN 200L Mixer Non-Jacketed without load cell 726 x 700 x 1274 110
10 NXTMIX-200SS-CN 200L Mixer Non-Jacketed with load cell 725 x 700 x 1263 115
11 NXTMIX-200SS-NJ 200L Mixer Jacketed without load cell 969 x 770 x 1367 244
12 NXTMIX-200SS-CJ 200L Mixer Jacketed with load cell 969 x 770 x 1356 249
NXTMIX-650L
13 NXTMIX-650SS-NN 650L Mixer Non-Jacketed without load cell 1007 x 971 x 1592 179
14 NXTMIX-650SS-CN 650L Mixer Non-Jacketed with load cell 1004 x 971 x 1578 184
15 NXTMIX-650SS-NJ 650L Mixer Jacketed without load cell
1264 x 1035 x
1688
461
16 NXTMIX-650SS-CJ 650L Mixer Jacketed with load cell
1264 x 1035 x
1677
466
NXTMIX-1000L
17 NXTMIX-1000SS-NN
1000L Mixer Non-Jacketed without load
cell
1123 x 1106 x
1744
261
18 NXTMIX-1000SS-CN 1000L Mixer Non-Jacketed with load cell
1123 x 1106 x
264
1744
1380 x 1170 x
19 NXTMIX-1000SS-NJ 1000L Mixer Jacketed without load cell
1837
599
20 NXTMIX-1000SS-CJ 1000L Mixer Jacketed with load cell
1379 x 1170 x
1836
604
INDIA (HQ)